
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY holiday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday Happy New Year!!!

 

1360 Café
December 30, 2024

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday Happy New Year!!!

December 31, 2024

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday Happy New Year!!!

Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, 

Pastrami, Veggies

Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

Happy New Year!!!

https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com

$6.95 

$6.95 

$7.70 

$6.95 

Panini Press Alaskan Home Made Salmon Burger, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, French Fries

Take Away Bassian Free-Range Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad, Southwest Grill Chicken & Bacon Salad, Caprese Salad

Tossed Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies

January 3, 2025

Kitchen Table Gourmet Wraps Made to Order, Choice of Meat, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies

Live Well Gourmet Wraps Made to Order, Choice of Meat, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies

Plant Base

$5.95 

Market Grill Bassian Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger $6.95 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

holiday

January 2, 2025

Kitchen Table
Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, 

Pastrami, Veggies

Carlos Aveldano | 510.932.0055 | 

Carlos.Aveldano@epicurean-group.com

holiday Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!! $6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

holiday

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Happy New Year!!!

January 1, 2025

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday Happy New Year!!!

holiday Happy New Year!!!

Happy New Year!!!

Happy New Year!!!

Happy New Year!!!

House Made Pozole

Pier 39 Classic Clam Chowder

Live Well

$6.95 

$7.95 

$6.95 

holiday Happy New Year!!!

Panini Press
Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, 

Pastrami, Veggies

Market Grill Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, 

Pastrami, Veggies


