

1360 Café

Abl	bott		1360 Cate
MONDAY	December 30, 2024		
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM Your Chef Manager:
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Carlos Aveldano 510.932.0055 Carlos.Aveldano@epicurean-group.com
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean- group.com
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Cesar Gomez 415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com
TUESDAY	December 31, 2024		holiday
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	<u>Monday</u>
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Happy New Year!!!
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	<u>Tuesday</u> Happy New Year!!!
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Wednesday
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Happy New Year!!!
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Thursday House Made Perelo
WEDNESDAY	January 1, 2025		House Made Pozole
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$7.70	<u>Friday</u>
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	Pier 39 Classic Clam Chowder
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	
THURSDAY	January 2, 2025	T	PROMOTIONS
Kitchen Table	Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies Cold Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Bell, Ham, Turkey, Salami	\$6.95	JANUARY 2025
Live Well	Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies Cold Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Ball, Ham, Turkey, Salami,	\$6.95	1
Plant Base	Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies	\$6.95	
Panini Press	Cold-Cut Deli Bar, Choice of Bread and Meat, Sourdough, Wheat, White, Steak Roll, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies	\$6.95	*
Market Grill	Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger	\$6.95	RUGSELS SPROU
holiday	Happy New Year!!!	\$6.95	SPROUT!
FRIDAY	January 3, 2025		
Kitchen Table	Gourmet Wraps Made to Order, Choice of Meat, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies	\$6.95	Regrows you favor health Manager dealmin Grant by your day. Spayor health y vision Spayor health y vision Spayor health y vision Spayor health y vision
Live Well	Gourmet Wraps Made to Order, Choice of Meat, Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, Veggies	\$6.95	DID YOU KNOW? Epicurean Offers
Panini Press	Alaskan Home Made Salmon Burger, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, French Fries	\$7.95	Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
Tossed	Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies	\$5.95	Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch
Market Grill	Bassian Grass-Fed Beef Burger, House Made Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Beyond Burger, Black Bean Burger	\$6.95	In-house Roasted Meats Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Take Away	Bassian Free-Range Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad, Southwest Grill Chicken & Bacon Salad, Caprese Salad	\$6.95	EPICUREAN BROUP fraish, Immer, Jacob